THE DATASHEET OF
MH2029-800Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
n	 High resistance to heat and humidity
n	 Resistance to mechanical shock and
	 pressure
n	 Accurate dimensions for automatic

	 ...................temperature rise of +40 °C
Terminal Strength
(Force “F” applied for 30 seconds)
	 3261 Series..........................1.0 F (Kg)
	 2029 Series..........................0.6 F (Kg)
	 1608 Series..........................0.5 F (Kg)
Electrical Specifications
Model Number Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (mΩ)
Max.
IDC (A)
Max.
MH3261-601Y 600 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH2029-070Y 7 ±25 % 30 3.0
MH2029-100Y 10 ±25 % 10 6.0
MH2029-300Y 30 ±25 % 25 3.0
MH2029-400Y 40 ±25 % 20 5.0
MH2029-600Y 60 ±25 % 20 5.0
MH2029-800Y 80 ±25 % 40 3.0
MH2029-101Y 100 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH2029-121Y 120 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH2029-151Y 150 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH2029-221Y 220 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH2029-301Y 300 ±25 % 200 1.0
MH2029-401Y 400 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH2029-471Y 470 ±25 % 200 1.0
MH2029-601Y 600 ±25 % 200 1.0
MH1608-100Y 10 ±25 % 10 6.0
MH1608-300Y 30 ±25 % 40 3.0
MH1608-600Y 60 ±25 % 40 3.0
MH1608-800Y 80 ±25 % 40 3.0
MH1608-101Y 100 ±25 % 40 3.0
MH1608-121Y 120 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH1608-151Y 150 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH1608-181Y 180 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH1608-221Y 220 ±25 % 100 2.0
MH1608-301Y 300 ±25 % 200 1.0
MH1608-471Y 470 ±25 % 200 1.0
MH1608-601Y 600 ±25 % 200 1.0
General Specifications
Core Material.................................Ferrite
Internal Conductor................Ag or Ag/Pd
Terminal.....................................Ag/Ni/Sn